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IN THE SHADE
You 11 find this lovable, livable 8 room

' Ohmart
& Calaba, v first time, you may own it yourself. Fireplace, elec. heat automatic

washer and dryer in utility room attached garage fenced back yard
'lot 85x145. Easy to buy, Trade In some lots or a small rental. $9750.

v,

I it. 7 I
I sjJL J

Lee 'Ohmart
, ),: '

SALEM'S
REALRudy Calaba

RENT
Cozy 1 bedroom suburban home, partly furnished, lovely large lot $4900.

Easy tenps. Will trade for city property up to $6000. i : .

46 Court St
ResA LITTLE WATS

t acres with comfortabje 2 bedroom home,
.. ACRE AT

A dandy 3 bedroom home, nice landscaping, fruit and berries, priced for
quick sale at sysoq.
" f ii- ATTRACTIVE

Nearly new with 2 bedrooms, fireplace,

Off. 91

$9850.00. LIKE NEW 4 bedroom home on
Kit, uuuty. ia baths. 2 car garage.
per mo. Ray Davis.

$6950.00. Cute 1 bedroom house, hwd. floors,
This is truly a cute clean nome, nne

$10,500.00. 9 acres good dark soil, good

- 80140, on the edge of town South - sssoo. v.

3 BEDROOM HOME - FAIRMOUNT HILL DISTRICT
Here's a dandy new 3 bedroom home

extra large, the lot is huge, its
attractive 11 replace swell uuuty
think you will like it

ONE OF THE NICEST HOMES II I I

place, basement Ac furnace, large barn, deep well, good view, year round
stream, ideal for chickens, horses, etc. School bus. Call Ray Davis.

KENNY REAL ESTATELocated In the East Moreland Diit. A lovely
ft. floor space - large double garage,
for the price of 814.500.

PlitF'l'ltflTT OTTTT WMft
Located lust about 1 mile North of the

is up - drive by ana see.

FARM
CM ATT. V1PU IN

21 A., all In crop. 14 stanchion barn.
bearoom house, all buildings less tnan 1U years oia. xma u a m
lor $14,000. j ;

Ohmart & Calaba Real Estate and Insurance
477 COURT ST. PHONE -
Eve. Henry Torvend - Ralph Maddy - Pat Kemper

--rrr.
700 Rentals

FOR RENT: Large ground floor room,

ferry St, suitable for office or store.

State Finance Co, Tel.!

702 Sleeping Room. Board

TURN. Sip. mi. H Jc C water, men
only. 653 No. High.

PLEASANT sip. rm, very close in. 262
v s. Churcn,
EARG heated room with i bed. 565

N. Cottage.
6LEEP IN G . RM. for gentleman, , MS.

to bus. $4 wk. Ph.
A DTI 4Q4 W Cntina

KM. for gentleman, close in. 632 N
winter, rn. 3. aner o:ju pjh.

WELL. Iurn. sleep, room., close in. H 1
PL watr Men onlv. 137 Center.

PLEASANT sleeping room for gentle
man. 1050 Norway, rn, vi

jjOLLYWOOD. ph".2-609-
3. 2035 MeCov

' - Breakfast dinner privileges. Phone

V M wtrtrkU'S Knma l slMnin rooms.
$12 and 114 per mo. 492 N. Summer.

703 Wanted Rooms. Board
IN PRIVATE refined home. Ph.

705-- Apartment For Rent
m rrw w... t Triw Vi.tVi AAA C

Hign. sw. memoes nmiun rn. ,- -i

g UNFURN 4 rm. apt. Keizer Dist
rn. Mill

NICE furn. apt. Just redecorated, good
loc. 1073 n. ijapitoi. rn.

VERV LARGE 2 rm. furn. apt. Bus M

dik.. gooa loc. jrn.
jfUM. unfurn., priv. enL 4 --bath. Inq.

945 S. 12th. '

BEAUTIFUL Georgene Gables, 907 S.
13thl 1 BJt apt unfurn. except for

-, 4. ..no. Aiitt liiinHrv Walk.
Ing distance to state bldgs. bus at

PULLMAN basement apt. for woman.
Close In. Auto, heat, refrlg. You
must see to appreciate. tu

fRM." COTTAGE, partis furn. Light
and water-furnishe- 2180 N. 5th.

DESIRABLE 3 rm. apt. Close in, ground
floor, everything furnished. 670 N.
cnurcn,

T"KM. furn. apt, pri. enU piL bath.
723 s. 13th.

CLEAN furn. small apt, private bath.
adults. 1595 S. Cbnvi,

TRAILER, choose own parking. Also
lp. rm. soon. S3 n. winter

MCE 3 room lurn. apt. lor 2. $50. 910
Norway.

ntMTAPT, close 111125, Inquire "523
- Chemeketa.
fltSITuRN, 1st fir, low rent. 1397

N. Com'l.
jTftM. unfurn. apt. Close in. Ph.
NICE clean light housekeeping

apts. (23 for l. S3Z.S0 for z. no smoic-in- g
or drinking. Close in. Utilities

lurn. rn. 023 n. com 1.

CLOSE IN clean m. housekeeping
apt. g33 rerry,

lfcM. ' basement apt Clean and mod,
Priv. ent.. close in. Ph.

v?E5T SALEM 2 rms. furn. PhTSSST
4 RMS. 8c bath upstairs S40. Ph. 35838.
1 RMS. bath, furn., priv. ent, garden

space, adults only, on bus. Ph.
SMALL APT-- completely furn., close

in. nj. H. L. Etllf furniture, aaiaa.
VERY attractive mod. unfum. 2 bdrm.

apt. (Close In. heat auto, hot water.
gartge- - turn, box ceo, statesman.

ATTRACTIVE furn. upstairs apt. Prl.
ent. bath, emp. couple. 1009 N. 5th.

LIVE Better at the Ambassador. $50
to $75. 550 N. Summer.

3 RM. Unfurn. Newly decorated. Priv.
bath. 1437 N. 4th. Ph. '

707 Houses For Rent '

BRAND NEW 1 B.R etec. heat 275 S.
22nd. ri

'

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 9 ,

Owners Loss
California owner tells us to sell this near new 2 BJt. home with approx. s A.

lot. This home has hdwd. firs. In liv. rm, attached garage & is selling fpf
$5500 furnished, at only $600 down, balance $50 per mo. Located at

l,i blks. from school on city bus line. Drive by and" call Mr.
Rawlins to see the Inside.

. ......- ( "f " '
Unusual Value

Look What we lust found! A 7 A. farm. 5 A. fn seeded pasture. 2A. in garden,
unfinished 2 B.R. home. A '74' x 6" cased drilled well with i h.p. pump.

,...-
700 Rentals

707 Houses For Ilenl
furn. garage house to working

mother with daytime care or cniia.
Bus by door. Box 737, statesman.

OWNER leaving town will sell or lease
,. to responsiDie party a oearm. nome,

completely modern, one acre ground.
lots or fruit, inq. ibw vnuas Ave.

3 B.R. completely furn. house, excel.
cond., $80. Ph. 432 Union.

2 B.R. HOUSE, modern. Inq. 3890 No.
Kiver Hr. rn. b.

SMALL HSE furn $60 mo. Sit SJ 25th
St. '

S RM. HSE, firepU large yard Down
town, no emmren. $su mo. 4ei a nign.

2 BR. furn. house, no pets, $55. 1413
Jefferson St.

i BR Hse, close in. partly furn. not
modern. Pti. 35i4.

STOOERN i B.R. house. $60, no chll--
. nta Inmitr Hazel Ave.

HODERN" VBJL, full basement more
sleeping space in unnnisnea upstairs.
Newly decorated. 4250 Hudson Ave.

ifc - www
CHARMING furnished smaU house, emp

couple, lawn. Ph. 1 to 7.
3 RM I urn cottage, adults only. "1913

3Ril. APT. partly furn., garage and
utility rm. $u mo. rn.

TURN. COTTAGES, utilities paid. Ph.

fURN. 2 B.R. house for 3 mos. avail
June lit Ph. for appt v

708 Farms, Tracts for Rent

$7,450 i A. In Keizer Dist. Neat at-

tractive 2 bedrm home. 2 car garage,
fruit and nut trees, garden apace.
Close to but line.

j - Can O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High , Phone

709 Wanted to Rent

MOD. 3 Bit home by June 1st. Ph.

LOCAL representative for major rubber
Co. desires 2 or 3 bdrm. home. Prefer
suburban but any location considered.
Reply to F. L. Wright Firestone
Store, Salem. -

710 Wanted To Rent Houses

WANTED for rent or lease with option
to buy; 2 or 3 bedroom house, fire-
place, shower, unfurn., garage. In or
nr. Salem, please write George Sears,
415 E. 11th Ave., O.ympia. Wn.

UNFURN. 2 or 3 bdrm. hse, H. R.
Muhs. phone

714 Business Rentals
RENT OR LEASE business bldg. on 99E

good location for store or restaurant.

UUblNJLS3 Room. st. U SUfl.

800 Real Estate
NICE PLACE TO LIVE

2 bdrm., nice lot 58'xl50'. close to High
School and Englewood school, cedar
exterior, nice condition Inside Ac

out 2 yrs. old, rm. for another home
' In front of lot $6,650. Call Roy Ferris

, 4810 N. RIVER ROAD
Drive by this very attractive home,

situated on lovely landscaped cor-
ner lot lov. rm. with f.p., din. rm,

' kitchen nook, tile bath. 2 bdrms,
Ige. utility rm. green house, loads
of plants & shrubs, approx. 4 acre,
attached garage Price $12,600 To See
Call Peter Geiser

' CHURCH PROPERTY
Offered for sale - includes church

bldg.. parrish house At parsonage.
.Ideal location In Northeast Salem.
For details Call Coburn L. Graben- -'

horst
ENGLEWOOD HOME

10 yr. old 2 bdrm.. all plastered home
full basmt. with good sawdust

furnace. Fenced In yd, good garage.
Ige. corner lot. Full Price $7,950.
To See CaU Earl West

Grabenhorst Bros.,
Realtors

134 S. Liberty St. Ph.
Evenings Ac Sundays Call

Peter Geiser Roy Ferris
. Earl West t

00:30 00:45
I Music Music
i.

Air I Church of Air Church of Air

on good road close to Salem Only
town or possibly a trailer house. See Mr. Green.

. Jefferson St. Family' Home

341 Chemeketa
Evenings Ray

$7650, FURNISHED DUPLEX, with
$7700, New 3 bdr home, cooking Ac w.

ment balance in easy terms.

$16,800, 8 yr. old brick, ranch type home.

Fireplace, HDW floors, patio, nice

Poultry house. Edge of city limits.

GEORGE W:
J. ZEEB,

1853 N. Capitol
Evening phones -

M, fine location, cherries, nuts. 320
Magnolia. $3650 terms,

$9,400 LATE modern 2 bedrm home
close in ast. Large lot. fireplace.
Auto oil furnace. $1,000 down.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors

153 S. High Phone
ENGLEWOOD. l'i yrs. old. 2 brs.

hdwd. firs Living Ac dining rm car-
peted. 2 fireplaces. Full basement.
Attached garage. Radiant heat
$15,500. 1390 Olive st. off 15th. Ph.
24419.

NICE DUPLEX, basement Oil ht.
close to State Bldgs. and new Shop-pln- g

Center. $9500. Ph. Owner.

CLOSE IN EAST
SUBURBAN

OPEN HOUSE SAT. AND SUN. 3
2 BDRMS, LIVING ROOM. DINING

ROOM. KITCHEN. INSIDE UTILITY
ROOM, ATTACHED PLASTERED
GARAGE. OIL FURNACE. HARD;
WOOD FLOORS. FRUIT AND NUT
TREES. $8550. TERMS. 3863 MON-

ROE AVE.

2 Homes! 1 Big Lot!
RIGHT DOWN-TOW- 1504 NORTH

BROADWAY I BIG 66 X 120 ft. lotl
CORNER!, EVERY WANTED SERV-
ICE I 3 bedroom house at front!
Small cottage at rear! Flowers!
Shrubs! FULL PRICE BOTH HOUS-
ES. $12,5001 Separately at $8500 and
$4000! DON'T DISTURB OCCU-
PANTS. CaU C. W. STULLER. ve

Agt SEE sign on property.
Call

810 farms. Acreage For Sal

This well located 3 BJt. home with fireplace, din. rm.. full basement with
sawdust heat. With it's large back yard it will give you Ac your family a
lot of happy living. See Mr. Tlbbetts. " j

$6200
Near new E. Suburban 2 BJt. rambler style home. A very well planned home

with attached garage At large lot. There is more home here for $6200 than
you will expect. Small down payment or G J. can handle. See Mr. Simpson.

RAWLINS REALTY
(HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT) J '

Office Phone Eves., Mr. Tibbetta Mr. Rawlins
Mr. Simpson Mr. Green ,i

near Mckinley school
There's a lot of living in this English-styl- e

3 B. R. Home - Just a block
from school - lovely den. nice yard,
double garage, full bsm't with saw-
dust furn.. Ac priced right at $10,500.
CRAWFORD

NORTH WINTER ST.

Well-bui- lt 2 B. R. Home, fireplace,
full basm't with auto oil furn., dou-
ble plumbing, double garage, easy
stairway to upstairs that Is insulat-
ed, sub-floor- Ac rough plumbed
for another bath - will make into
another Ige bdrm, walking distance
to shopping center, Statehouse or
Downtown - $10,500. Is the price.
CRAWFORD

LOOK THIS OVER

At 773 Missouri we have a 3 B. R.
Home mod. with double garage on
a 100x100 lot. We can sell this to
you at a price of $5350. and $500.
will handle bal. on pay t of $50. mo.
JOHNSON

806 Hou For Sat i

Very attractive new t B.R. home, eloss
in vu pvmc iose to scnooi ana pus.
Some acreage included. Come inland --

aak about this one. The price la right--

212 High St ph.
OWNER wU be in town this Fvl-- 'AaT!

Sun. to seU or rent new 2 bdrm.home on acre at Keirer. Price $8000
with low down payment Rent $6f mo.
'i Elr1 Krfier school See owner

Newberg Dr. from 11 ajn. till
$5J CLfcAU i Bedrm home on

lX00 Down. .

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors

153 s. High Phone

Large Home and Income
Close to state buildings on Court St '

shrubs, sprinkling system. A bar-ga- in
at; $13300. . -

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1328 State St. Ph; :

ENGLEWOOD CAPE COD ;

bedroom home situated on quiet --

street Finished basement oil fur-nace, fireplace. Peaceful backyard
full of flowers, greenhouse. Outdoor

LARGE SUBURBAN LOT, 5 X 300.
nunTH.nice pUce for a small peaceful homoin the country. Owner will put in awell where you want it $750. $33

down and terms. ,

Edw. A. Dyck, Realtor
328 N. Commercial StTel. Eve.

1

Neat 2 Bedroom Hnmv
This neat home with large garage.

M wutpuruuon bj uoor, a olocus iromLincoln School, on almost l acre.Only $4950. i

For Exchange
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
iate possession. See on Boone Rd.,
Rt. 4, Box 660. Approx 3 blks east
off 99E. Will take good car '41 or
'42 model as part payment on my
equity. Full price $3450.

808 Houses For Sals

Are You Different?
If you are you will appreciate this

aiuerent modern home.
Every room in this home may be
used and both front and back door
serviced without entering the. at-
tractive living room. .This home is
tastefully decorated thruout Unusual
narrow, width pecan flooring in ev-
ery room, There is an ideal space
for an attitional private sleeping
porch to the rear. The back yard
and patio can very easily be made
completely private. This home is ina very desirable district and priced
at $10,500 with an FJLA. commit-
ment of $7,200. Ask for No. 267.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High St. Phone

Eve, and Sun.
$7,950 CLEAN modern 2 Bedrm

nonw uiiicwuoa jjisx. (irepiace. uu
basement Sawdust furnace. Immedi-
ate possession. '

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors

153 S. High Phone
Building Sites

At Sacrifice Prices!
Dickson's Addition. We need money

NOW for our "remodeling program.
Ing sites at a ridiculously low figure
We are offering choice home build-b- ut

YOU MUST ACT AT ONCE I

Water and Power clready In. close to
shopping center and bus. $5,000
building restrictions

Lots at a bargain for cash only I
E. Dickson

DICKSON'S SHOPPING CENTER
Soutn 12th arid 99E Ph.

$1500 DOWN. $52 per mol 2 B R. subur.
Dan nome. 3 yrs. old, ' acre, ml.
out of city. See at 1970 Fisher Rd.

BY OWNER: J BR. house, furnace heat.
gooa cona.. nice neighborhood, near
school bus. See daily from 8 to 11
a m.. 3 to 5 pjn. except Sun. 365 S.
inn.

$23,000 Candalaria Heights New
3 bedrm home. Beautiful view. Fire-
place, double plumbing, hot water
heat large garage. Terms with FHA
loan.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors

153 S. High Phone
BY OWNER: 4 BR. home, sawdust heat

4 blks. from school, bus by door. Ph.
eves, zoo s. 23rd St". S8750.

5 RM. UNFIN. hse. Labish Village
terms, rnone

i'OK CHOICE clean modern home, see
irmi rt unurrn at uwntr

BY OWNER: I B.R. suburban home.
All electric. ,i A, 310300. Ph. 21569.

By Owner; 6 rms. (3 b.r.)
1 fir. plastered,

very Ig. lot
TREES, FRUIT, NORTH $6500

$3200 DOWN. PH.
FOR SALE Oft TRADE: 14 A. small

hse.. barn,- - chicken house. $6500 or
will trade foe town property.

Beach property Ocean Lake: 2 bdrm.
furn. house, cement foundation, pav- -
eu st. x due. irom ocean, souu.

Large lot, suburban, close in, 3 bdrm
home. 36 ft. liv. Jc dining rm.. --kitthat every woman dreams of. Full
bsmt., sawdust furnace or elec. heatfully insulated. $12,000.

Lawrence Real Estate Loan Ac Insurance
Phone

$3750 Investigate the advantage of
buying this unfinished house. 5 rms..
low rambling, attached dble. gar
age, irwners pnone

1 B.R.- - HOME. 2050 ,S. Church. Large
lot 2 B.R. home, new, on Lancaster
Ur. n. -

$11,000 LATE built view home. Has
5 room, fireplace, basement, oil heat.
Large lot. Located South. FHA loan.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors

153 S. High Phone
$15,000 LOVELY 3 bedroom. Colonial

close in on Center Street, large uv
ing room and music rm. Large en-
trance hall with open stairs, full
bsmt. new oil furnace, double
plumbing.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Phone Eve.
LEAVING TOWN. MUST SELL

By owner: Comfortable home, $40 mo.
Basement rental, 2 B.Rs., lge. dining
rmJ lge. liv. rm, Venetian blinds,
i basement auto, oil heat, unfin.

upstairs, dble. garage, corner lot 50 x
uu, iruii nut trees. A ear Englewood
sen. rn 4i

FOR Immediate sale 5 rooms: LR, DR.
K, g BR. full cone, basement withextra sleeping room, l'i lots, near
public and parochial schools, lawn.

. irun ana nut trees, Jisri pond, shrubs.
ZQ13 Hazel Ave, or ph.

BY OWNER in best location, nearly
new 2 B. R. home, garage, outside
patio Ac fireplace, fenced In back
vard can

BY OWNER: 2 R.R. house, liv. and din.
rm, ait. and bath, art garage, hdwd
firs, thruout plastered. 3700 Thorn-- .
dale Rd. south of Center off Haw.
thorne. $8800. Terms.

c. Kit, U.K., wasnmg machine ana
aisnwesner inciuaea. rn.

$4900 Full Price
Mod 2 BJt. plastered home. Part base

ment, auto, gas hear. Lire. lot. choice
location. Bui at door. $1000 will nan
die. Call Mr. Bragg.

For Rent
Clean 2 rm. apt. Private toilet and

shower, cookstove. $35 per mo.

H. E. Corey, Real Estate
1363 N. Broadway ' Office

Day or eve.

Pride of Possession ! I
can be yours on very easy terms. This

suburban unfinished but
livable homajut outside completely

: xinisneo. Piumoing rougnea in ana
toilet stool set Kitchen sink in.
Studs for wall partitions in. Wiring
lor range ana elect, water neater
In. You can live in it while you

' finish. $200 down. ' $40 per month.
Price $4150. No. I.

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High Street Phone

Eve. and Sun.

New Ranch Style
$16,000.00 THIS IS really an attrac

tive home on large suburban lot
with 3 bedrooms. 2 full baths, built- -.

in wardrobes, piped oil furnace, fire-
place, double garage, extra value is
privacy. Call Mr. Freaenckson.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
96ft S. Commercial

Phone ' Eve.

Beautiful 6 Acre Home
Just off 99 E. close to Woodburn. 5
, rm home. Alfalfa and Royal Anne

Cherries. Tractor and farm equip
ment goes. Double garage. water

I system, faces two roads and paved.
neat as a put. $194x10.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1326 State St Ph.
$7350 NEAT attractive home. Fair- -

mount HOI Dist Double plumbing.
HW floors, fireplace, beautiful shrub-
bery and trees, $1,000 down. $60.00
per montn. t

Call Stanley Brown "with
State Finance Co. Realtors

15 S. High i Phone
OWNER wui sacrifice distinctive 3 bd.

rm. home, 220 Candalaria Blvd. Ex--
elusive dist, price cut to $12,800, Ph.
e-i-.tr eve. or week-en- d. -

CALLING ALL HORSEMEN AND LADIES
SUNDAY'S BROADCASTS

Pacific Daylight Time
Kilocycles: KSLM 1390. KOCO 1490, KOIN 970, KGW 620. KEX 1190

I FM: Megacycles KOIN 101.1; KGW 100.3; KEX 92.3

BURT PICHA, Realtors

SAVER

NORTH OF TOWN
lots of fruit berries and nuts. $5600.

PRATUM

"

NEW HOME
auto oil heat located,1 on huge lot

for just $1L750. The bedrooms are
insula tea ana weauiersurppea ana nas

room - uon i roisa seeing una we

2 bedroom home, nearly 1500 sq.
oversized lot A fine modern home

CTTT 11 ImfQ
bridge on the Wallace Road - our sign

SPECIAL
HflWri.t. PRATRTie

2 chicken houses, machine shed. 2

lour Gain .

$2600. will traae lor smaii nome in

.
FRINGE. CAPITOL AREA

TWO HOUSES. LARGE LOT
Exceptionally roomy home on front of

lot. L. R. 14x30. D. R. 14x15, kit
12x14. nice brkfast nook. 3 Ige B.Rs.
fireplace, full cement bsm't, auto
oil ht 2 apt. rentals in bsm't. House
on rear of lot hasi 2 B. R.. cement
bsm't auto oil ht. price recently
reduced to $23,500. Ifor both houses.
Will show nice line, on Invest
KIGGINS !

NEW RANCH STYLE
. ENGLEWOOD DIST.

This fine new home has a floor Tlan
that you will like, extra nice utility
rm with shower, (Unusual fireplace,
cannot be duplicated for the asking
price - $15,000. KIGGINS

3 B. R. HOME
Englewood Dist. hwd firs, auto oil ht.

The price is only $10,500. KIGGINS
SUBURBAN

A mod. 2 B. R. plastered home, furn. in
the Fruitland Distil, garage Ac other
bldgs.. llowers, berries, truit on i
A., priced at $61)00. encumbrance
$4640. pavable $454 mo.. Might take
late model car for equity. JOHNSON

Johnson Office:

BEACH COTTAGE
Fully furnished - huge rock fireplace,

complete living room furnishings,
five beds, two stoves, lovely ocean
view. Take it all for $5000.

ELEVEN ACRES
Good dark soil east of Salem (no

bldgs). A fine value at $2500 cash.
Approximately one jhalf acre north

two large bdrms, basement, furnace,
double- - garage. A most attractive
property, priced at $10,500.

E?f&LEWOOD
Three bedrooms, basement, fireplace,

HW floors, tile kitchen, V. blinds,
call " for particulars.

LARGE EIGHT ROOM
Close in Court street property - big

lot, fine incrffhe possibilities - sen-
sibly priced. Come in for further in-
formation, i

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. j Phone

Owner Leaving State
New 4 unit auto court on 99 Hwy. Nice

view. Room for expansion. Priced to
sell at $16,000.

10 A. Chicken Ranch
Good 3 B R. home, close in on bus
- line, trice smso. j

Lge. 4 Bdrm. Home
Close in South. Nice view. Shown by

appointment i

Furnished House
Roomy older type home with 2 bed-

rooms, living room, dining room,
bath, kitchen, garage, good location
north. See this i one today. Price
$10,500 Terms.

Wm. JHiven & Co.
Real Estate for every purpose

Insurance for every need. .

647 N. High St
Phone Eve.

802 Business Pyoperty

Manbrini Gardens
2 BJt fenced yd.Jioil furn, 08950. By

owner. 430 Manbrin Dr. Ph.
10 UNIT COURT CLOSE TO NEW

SHOPPING CENTER and all State
Bldg, each hse. has J. BR, nice LR,
Hdwd firs. Fireplace, Kit with nook,
large bathrooms, new Elec ranges,
refrigerators, one of Salem's bestbuys, shown by ppt only. Conven-
ient terms arranged.

;

Larsen Home & Home Co.
Exclusive Listings! - Personal Service

164 S. Cornl St Ph. Eve.
FOR SALE BY OWNER: Roberta apart-men- ts.

157 South Winter. One block
from State capitoL three blocks fromcity center. Best buy in city. Long
term payments. Ph. 8L Homer

feUS BtBCr liv. rms. 2085 N Cornl.
PERMANENT rental court, cottages.

3 rms. Jc bath each; By owner. Box
733. statesman.

POOL HALL and card room. Locat-e- d
in hustling valley town. Reason-

able rent on good bldg. Will sell for
8A250 cash because of illness. t

Call O. V, Hume with ;

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 SHigh Phone

804 Suburban
NEW ALL ELECTRIC HOME. lge. LR.

Ac Dinette, hdwd. firs, 1. BR, Kit,
. bath, utility Rm. Located at College

Drive. West Salem. $5250. Terms $250
down. bal. $54 per mo.

V A. IN FIR GROVE, near Salem
Height SchL, 2 BR, LR, Kit, Bath,
$4500. Terms $250 down. $43 per mo.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
I 'Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com' St Ph. Eve.

This 13 Acre estate is perfectly equipped and arranged for riders and their
ponies and dogs plus a complete set-u- p for commercial egg producing

850 Individual cages. An intriguing old house, but there are beautiful
settings for a new one. The possibilities are great for a trailer court or
subdivision. Fifteen minutes' drive from town. Possible trade. $10,000

V (Editor's note: The Statesman publishes In good faith the programs and
times as provided by the radio stations, but because offttmes programs are
rhanged without notification, this newspaper cannot, be responsible for the
accuracy herein). down. Balance is easy.

SALEM ' S

REAL
lEter. Light Eter. Light

Revue IB Box Revue IB. Box Revue

HOUR 00:00 00:15

7 KOCO
KSLM

KOIN Church of Air I Church' of
KGW Radio Pulpit Radio Pulpit
KEX B. Box Revue IB. Bex

KSLM First Baptist I First Baptist
KOCO River Boys. J News8 KOIN News H. K.
KGW Church Home IChurch

466 Court St

Smith Tabernacle
Home tMusic

KEX Revival Hour . IRevival Hour Revival Hour

9
KSLM Bible Class 1 Bible Class (Prophecy Prophecy
KOCO Bible - ILutheran iAve Maria I Ave Maria
KOIN To Learning ITo Learning 11 Playhouse News
KGW News . (Garden Talk J. DiMaggio J. DiMaggio
KEX College Choir College Choir Mes. of Israel 'Mes. of Israel

KSLM Hardy News ' Songs
KOCO Wildwd Church Organ Loft10 KOIN Platform Platform'
KGW Organ Organ
KEX Mews World of

KSLM Concert Hall (Concert
KOCO Sun. Service (Sun. Service11 KOIN Choraliers Choraliers
KGW NBC Theater NBC Theater

Hall IGosper Singer Canaries
Sun. Service I Sun. Service
Rom.

NBC Theater NBC Theater
KEX. Foreign New Frank-Erne- st I Piano Play. 1 Piano Play.

KSLM News
KOCO Serenade12 KOIN Music Date
KGW One-Famil-

KEX Hour of Faith

Cunningham
Serenade

iMusic Date
One Family

tyour of Faith
KSLM Hop. Cassldy
KOCO Church1 KOIN Music Date .

MoreKGW Life
KEX Week's World

Hop. Cassldy
ChuTfch
Music Date
News

I Week's World

2
KSLM Shadow (Shadow (Mysteries IMysterlea
KOCO Wonderland ISt. Francis Showcase IShowcase
KOIN Serenade (News , (Bandstand Bandstand
KGW . Voices-- . Voices (Star Harvest I Star Harvest '
XXX Mr. President i (Mr. President (Greatest Story Greatest Story
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